
 
SPOKANE COUNTY HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

 
 
 

TO:  ELECTED OFFICIALS AND DEPARTMENT HEADS 
 
FROM: Tim Hansen, HR Director 

 
Date:  November 4, 2020 
 
Subject: 2021 LEGAL HOLIDAYS 
 
To aid you in planning for the coming year, holidays will be observed on the following 
days in 2021.  Please post this information. 
 
HOLIDAYS      DATE AND DAY OBSERVED 
 
New Year’s Day     January 1, 2021 - Friday 
 
Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday   January 18, 2021 - Monday 
 
President’s Day     February 15, 2021 - Monday 
 
Memorial Day      May 31, 2021 - Monday 
 
Independence Day     July 5, 2021 - Monday 
 
Labor Day      September 6, 2021 - Monday 
 
Veteran’s Day      November 11, 2021 - Thursday 
 
Thanksgiving Day     November 25, 2021 - Thursday 
 
Day after Thanksgiving    November 26, 2021 - Friday 
 
Christmas Day      December 24, 2021 – Friday 
 
New Year’s Day 2022     December 31, 2021 - Friday 
 
 

Some labor agreements have different holiday schedules.  Please check 
your union contract. 


